
External Calendar – March 2025 

  

 Tue, Mar 4  

 
Participate on the Panelists Preparatory Call for the 
XXIII Conference on Insurance Regulation and 
Supervision of Latin America ASSAL-IAIS (Call) 

 Meet with Northern California Carpenters Union 

 
Meet with the Coalition for Humane Immigrant Rights 
(CHIRLA), Inclusive Action for the City, the Black Power 
Network, and the Essie Justice Group (Virtual) 

 

  Wed, Mar 5  

 
Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 
Council Conference (Call) 

 
Meet with United Services Automobile Association 
(Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Mar 6  

 
Speak at the Korean American Financial Professional 
Association’s 40th Anniversary Gala  

  

 Fri, Mar 7  

Speak at the California Chamber of Commerce Board of 
Directors meeting 

  

 Sat, Mar 8  

  
Host and speak at California Department of Insurance’s 
Insurance Support Workshop 

 

  



  

 Mon, Mar 10  

  Attend the Bermuda Risk Summit 2025 

  

 Tue, Mar 11  

 Attend the Bermuda Risk Summit 2025 

  

 Wed, Mar 12  

  
Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 
Council Conference Call 

 

 Fri, Mar 14  

 Interview with NBC Bay Area (Virtual)  

 Interview with CalMatters (Call) 

 

  Tue, Mar 18  

 
Meet with North Dakota State Insurance Commissioner 
Jon Godfread (Virtual) 

 
Attend the Asociación de Supervisores de Seguros de 
America Latina Preparatory Meeting (Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Mar 19  

 
Testify at Assembly Insurance Committee Oversight 
Hearing on Sustainable Insurance Strategy 

 Interview with CBS-Sacramento 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 
Council Conference Call 



 Meet with Reinsurance Association of America 

 
Meet with Southern California Association of 
Governments (SCAG) 

 

 Thu, Mar 20  

 
Attend the 2025 San Gabriel Valley Economic Forecast 
Event  

 

 Fri, Mar 21  

 
Meet with staff of the Connecticut State Department of 
Insurance (Virtual)  

 Meet with Alma Hernandez (Virtual) 

 

 Sat, Mar 22  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Spring National Meeting 

  

 Sun, Mar 23  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Spring National Meeting  

  

Attend Workers’ Compensation Meeting with 
Minnesota State Commerce Department Commissioner 
Grace Arnold, Colorado State Insurance Commissioner 
Michael Conway, Arkansas State Insurance 
Commissioner Alan McClain, West Virginia State 
Insurance Commissioner Allan McVey, and the Special 
Representative of the General President at United 
Brotherhood of Carpenters & Joiners of America 

  

Attend a Reception with the National Insurance 
Producer Registry Board of Directors and National 
Association of Insurance Commissioners Consumer 
Board of Trustees  

 



 Mon, Mar 24  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Spring National Meeting  

 

  

 Tue, Mar 25  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Spring National Meeting  

 
Present to the European Insurance and Occupational 
Pensions Authority (Virtual)  

 

 Wed, Mar 26  

 
Attend the Conference on Insurance Regulations and 
Supervisors in Latin America (ASSAL) 

 
Attend a Reception with Guillermo Plate, 
Superintendent of Insurance of the Nation, Argentina 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners / International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors Reception 

 

 Thu, Mar 27  

 
Attend the Conference on Insurance Regulations and 
Supervisors in Latin America (ASSAL) 

 

 Fri, Mar 28  

 
Attend the Conference on Insurance Regulations and 
Supervisors in Latin America (ASSAL)  

 

 

 


